MAX18039
Revised: 07/10/18
Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Small Floods are efficient, energy-saving replacements
for metal halide and quartz halogen fixtures. Each luminaire
features an integral listed driver, potted within a separate
compartment to ensure cool operation and longer lifetime. The

ELECTRICAL
Power Factor 0.90
Input Voltage (V) 100-277V, 50/60Hz
PHYSICAL
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Lens Tempered Glass
Mounting Yoke with ½" threaded fitting
QUALIFICATION
Qualification cULus, DLC Premium
Environment Outdoor, wet locations
Warranty 5 Year
15W
WIDE
ORDER CODE MODEL DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL POWER
(WATTS) FINISH CCT
100566 FLS15U40B/G2 WIDE 15W BRONZE
4000K
100567 FLS20U40B/G2 WIDE 20W BRONZE
100568 FLS40U40B/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
100776 FLS40U40BP1/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
100569  FLS50U40B/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
100777 FLS50U40BP1/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
14098953 FLS15U50B/G2 WIDE 15W BRONZE
5000K
14098954 FLS20U50B/G2 WIDE 20W BRONZE
14098955 FLS40U50B/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
14098959 FLS40U50BP1/G2 WIDE 40W BRONZE
14098960 FLS50U50BP1/G2 WIDE 50W BRONZE
ORDERING:
*Narrow beam options are special order. Please consult a MaxLite representative for lead times and quantities.
*Lumen Maintenance Based on Calculated Method
20W